STAINLESS STEEL
CYLINDERS
316L Stainless Steel
Heavy duty
Clean-line
ATEX Certified
TecnAirTecnAirTecnAir ®

TECHNICAL DATA
Dimensions
COMPONENTS CODIFICATION KEY
TecnAirTecnAirTecnAir ®TecnAir ®TecnAirTecnAir
10
Long Life Cylinder
MS series cylinder end caps are manufactured from AISI 304 Stainless Steel and the barrel is in 304
Stainless Steel.
High Speed - Low Noise
TecnAir microbore cylinders are designed for high speed operation and incorporate nitrile rubber
buffer rings in the piston to relieve impact and reduce noise operating levels to 70dB(A).
High Performance Wiper Seal
The wiper seal is produced in a single part moulding using a special polyurethane compound requiring
no circlip to retain the seal, improving the clean-line aspects of the cylinder. This unique design
provides high frequency operation combined with a high resistance to wear. The material is highly
resilliant against corrosion.
Clean Line End Caps
The end caps are machined from solid AISI 304 stainless steel bar to a smooth finish, clean line to
eliminate contamination traps. The clean-line barrel is manufactures from AISI 304 stainless steel with
polished internal bore for maximum strength.
ATEX Certified
MS cylinders can be ordered with ATEX certification according to directive 2014/34/EU
Upon request.
Features
TecnAirTecnAirTecnAir ®TecnAir ®TecnAirTecnAirMS Series
ISO 6432
Stainless Steel Cylinders
l l 2 Gc IIC T5
l l 2Dc T100°C
ATEX
11
Precision drawn
stainless steel barrel
M S
1
1 0 0
2
1 Series
MS = Stainless Steel 304 Cylinder
0 1 0 0 M
4 5
3 Bore (mm)
016 = 16mm
020 = 20mm
025 = 25mm
Max = 1 metre
4 Stroke
M = Magnetic (supplied as standard)
MV = FKM Seals (viton) - upon request
5 Options
CODIFICATION KEY
0 2 5
3
2 Type
100 = Double Acting Stainless Steel
101 = Double Acting Stainless Steel Through Rod
150 = Double Acting Stainless Steel with adjustable cushioning (upon request)
151 = Double Acting Stainless Steel Through Rod with adjustable cushioning (upon request)
Type Stainless steel cylinder
Bore (mm) 16 / 20 / 25
Mounting ISO 6432
Stroke 1 metre (max)
Operating Pressure 1 to 10 bar
Fluid Filtered 50µ. Use with or without lubrication
Operating temperature
Cushions Mechanical (Adjustable pneumatic cushioning upon request)
TECHNICAL DATA
AISI 316 stainless
steel end cap
Pneumatic